CERTIFIED NURSERY

Greeters of Hawaii Kona Farm

#BRN:

Keahole Ag Park, Lot 32 Kailua-Kona, HI 96740 VALID FROM YEAR:

Contact:  Eugene F. Shaner
Island: Hawaii
Plant Genus

Plumeria spp.

Tuesday, July 7, 2020

PHONE: (808) 895-8278
Date Inspected:

) Date Inventory Reviewed:
Pot Sizes

Cuttings, 1 gallon

0492
2020

6/18/2020
6/18/2020

Page 1 of 1



